

# Fruitrients<sup>®</sup>

the science of fruit

Our Coconut Oil is Cold-Pressed and not hydrogenated, containing only pure unadulterated Certified Organic Extra Virgin Coconut Oil. It is a healthy form of saturated fat that **does not** elevate "bad" (LDL) cholesterol and has the most Medium Chain Fatty Acids of any oil in nature.\* Reported to...

- Promote Cholesterol Health & Stimulate Weight Loss\*
- Aid in Reducing Yeast Overgrowth\*

Ultra Laboratories is committed to creating only clean, additive-free products. A natural and pure product is every customer's right.

**Keep Out of Reach of Children.** Do not use if safety seal on cap or printed inner seal is missing or broken. Consult a physician if pregnant, lactating, currently on prescription medication or diagnosed with a medical condition. Store in a Cool, Dry Place.

**Allergy Information:** product is manufactured in a facility that processes milk, egg, soy, tree nuts, fish and shellfish. Dietary supplement **FREE** of milk, soy, salt, sugar, wheat, yeast, artificial flavors or preservatives.

\* These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent disease.

© 2012 Ultra Laboratories, Inc. Fruitrients is a Trademark of Ultra Laboratories, Inc.



## Coconut Oil

100% Pure, Extra Virgin

Dietary Supplement  
60 Softgels

Gluten-Free  
Formula

**Suggested Use:** Adults, take four (4) Softgels a day with food or as directed by a healthcare practitioner.

### Supplement Facts

Serving Size: 4 Softgels Servings Per Container: 15

| Amount Per Serving       |         | Calories from Fat 38 |
|--------------------------|---------|----------------------|
|                          |         | % Daily Value*       |
| Total Fat                | 4 g     | 8.2                  |
| Saturated Fat            | 3.5 g   | 17.5                 |
| Polyunsaturated Fat      | 0.3 g   |                      |
| Monounsaturated Fat      | 0.1 g   |                      |
| Trans Fat                | 0 g     |                      |
| Cholesterol              | 0 g     | 0                    |
| Sodium                   | 0 mg    | 0                    |
| Total Carbohydrates      | 0 mg    | 0                    |
| Protein                  | 0 mg    | 0                    |
| Extra Virgin Coconut Oil | 4000 mg | †                    |

† Percentage Daily Value not established

\* Percentage Daily Values based on a 2000 Calorie Diet

Other Ingredients: Gelatin

Manufactured and Distributed by:  
Ultra Laboratories, Carson, CA  
800-436-4366  
www.ultralaboratories.com



No Mineral Oil used in production of these softgels.

#### Fatty Acid Profile\*\*

|       |               |       |       |               |      |
|-------|---------------|-------|-------|---------------|------|
| C8:0  | Caprylic Acid | 5.9%  | C16:0 | Palmitic Acid | 9.3% |
| C10:0 | Capric Acid   | 5.7%  | C18:0 | Stearic Acid  | 4.0% |
| C12:0 | Lauric Acid   | 48.0% | C18:1 | Oleic Acid    | 5.4% |
| C14:0 | Myristic Acid | 19.6% | C18:2 | Linoleic Acid | 0.8% |

\*\* Fatty Acid Percentages may vary slightly by batch based on natural variations in Coconut Oil content of each batch.